技术解决方案
自由源于创新
Freedom Comes From Innovation
TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTIONS
GLASS FACADE INTEGRATED
SURROUND-LINE CONVECTOR
幕墙一体式空调器

幕墙一体式空调器技术解决方案佛瑞德（郑州）工业股份有限公司
19
Bottom in, top out air conditioner
Heat loss data sheet
Bottom in, top out
下进上出式空调器
型号
工况散热量W
长度
mm
高度
mm
宽度
mm
75/50/18℃ 80/60/20℃ 60/50/20℃
FSLCXS300Ⅰ-1100/200 571 670 411 1100 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅰ-1200/200 631 741 454 1200 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅰ-1300/200 692 811 498 1300 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅰ-1400/200 752 882 541 1400 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅰ-1500/200 812 952 584 1500 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅰ-1600/200 872 1023 628 1600 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅰ-1700/200 932 1093 671 1700 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅰ-1800/200 992 1164 714 1800 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅰ-1900/200 1052 1235 757 1900 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅰ-2000/200 1113 1305 801 2000 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅱ-1100/200 632 742 453 1100 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅱ-1200/200 698 820 501 1200 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅱ-1300/200 765 898 548 1300 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅱ-1400/200 831 977 596 1400 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅱ-1500/200 897 1055 644 1500 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅱ-1600/200 964 1133 691 1600 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅱ-1700/200 1030 1211 739 1700 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅱ-1800/200 1097 1289 787 1800 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅱ-1900/200 1163 1367 834 1900 300 200
FSLCXS300Ⅱ-2000/200 1230 1445 882 2000 300 200
FSLCXS400Ⅰ-1100/200 689 809 495 1100 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅰ-1200/200 762 895 547 1200 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅰ-1300/200 834 980 599 1300 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅰ-1400/200 907 1065 651 1400 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅰ-1500/200 979 1150 703 1500 400 200

75/50/18℃ 80/60/20℃ 60/50/20℃
FSLCXS400Ⅰ-1700/200 1124 1321 807 1700 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅰ-1800/200 1197 1406 859 1800 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅰ-1900/200 1269 1491 911 1900 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅰ-2000/200 1342 1576 963 2000 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅱ-1100/200 841 986 605 1100 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅱ-1200/200 929 1090 669 1200 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅱ-1300/200 1018 1194 732 1300 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅱ-1400/200 1106 1298 796 1400 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅱ-1500/200 1195 1401 860 1500 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅱ-1600/200 1283 1505 923 1600 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅱ-1700/200 1372 1609 987 1700 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅱ-1800/200 1460 1713 1051 1800 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅱ-1900/200 1549 1817 1114 1900 400 200
FSLCXS400Ⅱ-2000/200 1637 1920 1178 2000 400 200
FSLCXS600Ⅰ-1100/240 1101 1296 788 1100 600 240
FSLCXS600Ⅰ-1200/240 1217 1432 871 1200 600 240
FSLCXS600Ⅰ-1300/240 1333 1568 954 1300 600 240
FSLCXS600Ⅰ-1400/240 1449 1705 1037 1400 600 240
FSLCXS600Ⅰ-1500/240 1565 1841 1119 1500 600 240

FSLCXS600Ⅱ-1500/240 1652 1942 1183 1500 600 240
FSLCXS600Ⅱ-1600/240 1774 2086 1271 1600 600 240
FSLCXS600Ⅱ-1700/240 1897 2230 1358 1700 600 240
FSLCXS600Ⅱ-1800/240 2019 2374 1446 1800 600 240
FSLCXS600Ⅱ-1900/240 2141 2518 1534 1900 600 240
FSLCXS600Ⅱ-2000/240 2264 2662 1621 2000 600 240
型号
工况散热量W
长度
mm
高度
mm
宽度
mm
75/50/18℃ 80/60/20℃ 60/50/20℃
FSLCQS300Ⅰ-1100/200 544 638 392 1100 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅰ-1200/200 601 705 433 1200 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅰ-1300/200 659 773 474 1300 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅰ-1400/200 716 840 515 1400 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅰ-1500/200 773 907 556 1500 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅰ-1600/200 830 974 598 1600 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅰ-1700/200 888 1041 639 1700 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅰ-1800/200 945 1109 680 1800 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅰ-1900/200 1002 1176 721 1900 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅰ-2000/200 1060 1243 762 2000 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅱ-1100/200 601 707 431 1100 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅱ-1200/200 665 781 477 1200 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅱ-1300/200 728 856 522 1300 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅱ-1400/200 791 930 567 1400 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅱ-1500/200 855 1004 613 1500 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅱ-1600/200 918 1079 658 1600 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅱ-1700/200 981 1153 704 1700 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅱ-1800/200 1045 1228 749 1800 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅱ-1900/200 1108 1302 794 1900 300 200
FSLCQS300Ⅱ-2000/200 1171 1376 840 2000 300 200
FSLCQS400Ⅰ-1100/200 656 771 471 1100 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅰ-1200/200 725 852 521 1200 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅰ-1300/200 795 933 570 1300 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅰ-1400/200 864 1014 620 1400 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅰ-1500/200 933 1095 670 1500 400 200

75/50/18℃ 80/60/20℃ 60/50/20℃
FSLCQS400Ⅰ-1700/200 1071 1258 769 1700 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅰ-1800/200 1140 1339 818 1800 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅰ-1900/200 1209 1420 868 1900 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅰ-2000/200 1278 1501 918 2000 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅱ-1100/200 801 939 576 1100 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅱ-1200/200 885 1038 637 1200 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅱ-1300/200 969 1137 697 1300 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅱ-1400/200 1053 1236 758 1400 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅱ-1500/200 1138 1335 819 1500 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅱ-1600/200 1222 1434 879 1600 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅱ-1700/200 1306 1532 940 1700 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅱ-1800/200 1391 1631 1001 1800 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅱ-1900/200 1475 1730 1061 1900 400 200
FSLCQS400Ⅱ-2000/200 1559 1829 1122 2000 400 200
FSLCQS600Ⅰ-1100/240 1049 1234 750 1100 600 240
FSLCQS600Ⅰ-1200/240 1159 1364 829 1200 600 240
FSLCQS600Ⅰ-1300/240 1270 1494 908 1300 600 240
FSLCQS600Ⅰ-1400/240 1380 1624 987 1400 600 240
FSLCQS600Ⅰ-1500/240 1490 1754 1066 1500 600 240

reasonable air distribution near the enclosure structure, and make
the regional environment comfortable.
Using clean energy electricity as heat source, saving water
system investment and installation space, simple system, easy
maintenance.High quality PTC ceramic heating element, combined
with corrugated aluminum strip, low thermal resistance, high heat
transfer efficiency.
Surface anti-oxidation treatment technology, good anti-scaling
and anti-rust, long service life.Ceramic heating elements with
temperature regulation function, automatic constant temperature.
There is no risk of heating element overheating red, or even burn
out, power saving safety.
电加热05
强制对流
型号 风量m3/h 散热量 W 宽度mm 高度mm 长度mm
FSLCQSE450-1500/180 600 2400 180 450 1500
FSLCQSE450-1000/180 300 1350 180 450 1000
FSLCQSE330-1500/170 450 960 170 330 1500
FSLCQSE330-800/170 220 520 170 330 800
采用洁净能源电作为热源，节省水系统投资和安装空间，系
统简单，维护方便。
优质 PTC 陶瓷加热元件，结合波纹铝条，热阻小、换热效
率高。